
 
Sport & Culture Service 

Keith Sports & Community Centre 
Festive Period Timetable 2024 / 2025 

 

Swimming Pool Fitness/Strength & 
Conditioning Room 

 

Tuesday 24th December: 
 

10.00am – 4.00pm  
 

10.00am – 4.00pm 
 

Wednesday 25th and Thursday 26th December 
Public Holiday – facilities closed 

Friday 27th December: 
 

10.00am – 4.00pm  
 

10.00am – 4.00pm 
 

  
Saturday 28th December and Sunday 29th December 
 
10.00am – 2.00pm 
 

10.00am – 2.00pm 
 

  
Monday 30th December 
 
10.00am – 4.00pm 
 

10.00am – 4.00pm 
 

  
 

Tuesday 31st December / Wednesday 1st January / Thursday 2nd January 
Public Holiday – facilities closed 

 

Friday 3rd January 2025: 
Normal opening times 

January – March 2025 timetable 
 

 

The Games Hall and Astro Pitch are available during this time for 
Badminton / Football 

Please enquire and book at Reception 
Swimming Lessons and Fitness Classes resume on Monday 6th January 2025 

We wish all our customers the 
Compliments of the Season 

and look forward to welcoming you 
to our facilities in the New Year 


